YAYN SDS-plus drill bits

SDS+

Dimensions

Material index

6714140150210HAWS

6714120200260HAWS

6714140200260HAWS

6714080100160MPS

6714080200260MPS

6714060100160S

6714060050110S

6714140200260S

6714100300360S

6714080200260S

6714100150210S

6714120100160S

6714120150210S

6714060150210S

6714100100160S

6714120250310S

6714100250310S

6714060200260S

6714080050110S

6714160150210S

6714080150210S
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L1 [mm]

150
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200
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Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
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Brand

Praktik

Praktik

Praktik

Praktik

Praktik

Praktik

Praktik

Praktik

Praktik

Praktik

Praktik
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Coating (standard):
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Material index

6714080100160S

6714180250300S

6714100200260S

6714050050110S

6714100200260HAWS

6714120300360S

6714040050110S

6714120200260S

6714140150210S

6714080250310S

6714100300360MRPS

6714100100160MRPS

6714140200260MRPS

6714100200260MRPS

6714060150210MRPS

6714120150210MRPS

6714060100160MRPS

6714100250310MRPS

6714050050110MRPS

6714120250310MRPS

6714080100160MRPS

6714080250310MRPS

6714080200260MRPS

6714060200260MRPS

6714065200260FESS

6714060100160FESS

6714100200260FESS

6714060150210FESS

6714100250310FESS

6714100300350FESS

6714100150210HAWS

6714160400450HAWS

6714120250310HAWS

6714060050110HAWS

6714060150210HAWS

6714080200260HAWS

6714120150210HAWS

6714100100160HAWS

6714100400460HAWS
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L [mm]
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300
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Type
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
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Medium
Medium
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Premium
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Premium
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Premium
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Brand

Praktik

Praktik

Praktik

Praktik

Praktik

Praktik

Praktik

Praktik

Praktik

Praktik

Praktik
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Festa

Festa

Festa

Festa

Festa

Festa

Hawera

Hawera

Hawera

Hawera

Hawera

Hawera

Hawera

Hawera

Hawera



Material index

6714120100160HAWS

6714060100160HAWS

6714120400460HAWS

6714140100160HAWS

6714160250310HAWS

6714060200260HAWS

6714080050110HAWS

6714100250310HAWS

6714160150210HAWS

6714080150210HAWS

6714140400460HAWS

6714080100160HAWS

6714140250310HAWS

d [mm]
12.0
6.0
12.0
14.0
16.0
6.0
8.0
10.0
16.0
8.0
14.0
8.0

14.0

L [mm]
160
160
460
160
310
260
110
310
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210
460
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310

L1 [mm]
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250
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Type
Premium
Premium
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Premium
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Brand
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Hawera

Hawera

Hawera

Hawera

Hawera

Hawera

Hawera

Hawera

Hawera
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